
Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-11
Top Minc

 490Dratewka, Dror
Peretz

 450Rossi Vera, Franco
Libre

 391Notarnicola, Felipe
Nichia Gakuin

 399Fiore Shimoji, Juan Manuel
 516Hagiwara, Naoki
 356Takahashi, Vicente
 414Tarico, Lisandro

TMR
 423Fernandez, Enzo

La Patriada
 333Torres, Joaquin

Tigre TDM
 686Heredia, Marcos

Ateneo de Versailles
 423Rubin Minetti, Galo

Total 11

Cab Sub-13
Alvear Club

 526Kaladjian, Constantino
River Plate

 786Romego, Ernesto
Ferrocarril Oeste

1158Spinelli, Thiago E.
Peretz

 450Rossi Vera, Franco
Libre

1050Dominguez Chade, Felipe
 782Masetro, Ciro
 900Orquera, Jeremias
 800Pasteri, Gino
 738Peñalves, Lino
 600Popovsky, Rafael

Nichia Gakuin
 399Fiore Shimoji, Juan Manuel
 516Hagiwara, Naoki
 448Martinini, Lautaro
 356Takahashi, Vicente



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-13
Nichia Gakuin

 414Tarico, Lisandro
Fenix

 444Anarella, Vicente
 944Massare, Dante

Atlanta
1067Urfeig, Francisco

Ateneo de Versailles
1024Rubin Minetti, Dante

Asoc. Yabrudense
 649Linares, Jeronimo

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 452Rodriguez, Facundo

El Galpong
 818Vernillo, Agustin

Comunidad China TdM
 570Lai, Brian V.

TDM Cañuelas
 675Müller, Luca

Total 24

Cab Sub-15
River Plate

1162Benitez, Emanuel J.
1440Uslenghi, Santiago

Top Minc
 925Martino, Franco

Ferrocarril Oeste
1158Spinelli, Thiago E.

Gimnasty
 374Chen, Brian V.

Libre
 900Appiani, Lucas

1050Dominguez Chade, Felipe
 782Masetro, Ciro
 900Orquera, Jeremias
 800Pasteri, Gino
 738Peñalves, Lino
 673Popovsky, Andres

Macabi
 926Dyjament, Tadeo

Nichia Gakuin



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-15
Nichia Gakuin

 448Martinini, Lautaro
Fenix

1912Di Girolamo, Bruno
 944Massare, Dante

1877Molina, Juan Martin
1881Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
1761Serra, Ignacio

GTM
1178Vildoza, Mateo

Atlanta
1067Urfeig, Francisco

La Patriada
 416Arce, Lionel Ian

Tigre TDM
 579Diaz, Andres A.

Ateneo de Versailles
1024Rubin Minetti, Dante

Asoc. Yabrudense
 649Linares, Jeronimo

Astros Fulgor VC
 624Niño Puente, Matias

Boca Juniors
1328Axon, Juan Cruz

TDM Cañuelas
 675Müller, Luca

Circulo SyD del Once
 791Perez Villalba, Benjamin

Total 29

Damas Sub-13
Libre

 700Olivares, Isabella
La Patriada

 386Mansilla, Olivia R.
Ateneo de Versailles

 424Serrano, Sol Denise
La Legión TDM

 923Maehama, Trinidad
Spin TDM

 637Cruz Muñoz, Martina
Asoc. Yabrudense



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-13
Asoc. Yabrudense

 428Palmerio, Isabella
 774Salpeter, Luana

Total 7

Cab Sub-9
Top Minc

 490Dratewka, Dror
Libre

 391Notarnicola, Felipe
TMR

 423Fernandez, Enzo
La Patriada

 333Torres, Joaquin
Tigre TDM

 686Heredia, Marcos
Ateneo de Versailles

 423Rubin Minetti, Galo
Total 6

Cab Sub-23
Alvear Club

1887Sclar, Matias
Ferrocarril Oeste

2645Marini, Santiago
2413Spinelli, Franco

Gimnasty
 738Ramos, Jose Ariel

Libre
 781Medina, Matheo

TMR
2085Carpio, Francisco
2296La Via, Giuliano

GTM
2381Carranza, Mateo
2250Martinez, Tobias

Ateneo de Versailles
2354Bernardou, Tomas
2437Carattoli, Lucas J.
1474Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M.
2518Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

Asoc. Yabrudense
1854La Boccetta, Ignacio

Jorge Newbery TDM



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-23
Jorge Newbery TDM

1412Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo
Astros Fulgor VC

 887Cuoco, Juan Pablo
Banco Nacion

 741Peraza, Juan Sebastian
Asoc. Jap. Burzaco

 787Arakaki, Ezequiel
Total 18

Damas Sub-11
Ateneo de Versailles

 424Serrano, Sol Denise
Spin TDM

 450Cassara, Camila
Comunidad China TdM

 416Lai, Ayelen
Total 3

Damas Sub-15
River Plate

1500Frias Paz, Luciana G.
Libre

1300Gimenez Casasola, Malena
 800Iglesias, Valentina
 700Olivares, Isabella
 950Palamedi, Uma

TMR
1173Salusso, Alexia

Fenix
1154Castellano, Sophia Liz
 924Perez Mazzarello, Malena

La Patriada
 386Mansilla, Olivia R.

La Legión TDM
 923Maehama, Trinidad

Spin TDM
 637Cruz Muñoz, Martina

Asoc. Yabrudense
 774Salpeter, Luana

Comunidad China TdM
 562Tan, Victoria

Total 13

Damas Sub-23



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-23
Alvear Club

 996Guia Monzon, Ixchel
1258Takahashi, Brisa C.

Sociedad Hebraica
 462Lifschitz, Yael

River Plate
1210Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi

Gimnasty
 809Soto, Martina

Macabi
1240Gitelman, Lorena

Def. Santos Lugares
 566Siciliano, Kiara

Total 7

Cab Sub-19
Alvear Club

1001Santa Cruz, Tomas E.
1887Sclar, Matias

River Plate
2400Asmu, Agustín
1353Kozicki, Theo
1440Uslenghi, Santiago

Top Minc
 893Caro Ruiz, Benjamin

Ferrocarril Oeste
2006Schvartz, Ivan

Peretz
1373Puk Vidal, Santiago
1903Puk Vidal, Sebastian
2212Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty
1857Azzurro, Ignacio
1323Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar
1557Müller, Malik

Libre
 900Appiani, Lucas
 781Medina, Matheo

TMR
1937Bianchini, Ignacio
2302Crimaldi, Francisco
2296La Via, Giuliano



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-19
TMR

2551Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
2305Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
1912Di Girolamo, Bruno
1877Molina, Juan Martin
2117Nakagama, Alan Jun
1881Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
1733Perlov, Lucas
1761Serra, Ignacio
2262Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

GTM
1550Agüero, Renzo Gaspar
2381Carranza, Mateo
1650Dominguez, Agustin A.
1791Lehner, Facundo
1826Lori, Hikaru
2250Martinez, Tobias
1178Vildoza, Mateo

Tigre TDM
1595Saisi, Tobias

Ateneo de Versailles
1961Carattoli, Matias J.
1163Monti, Federico

La Legión TDM
2783Weiss, Alan

Jorge Newbery TDM
1388Pollini, Emiliano

Astros Fulgor VC
 887Cuoco, Juan Pablo
 837Lecito, Maximo

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 837Buk, Manuel

1147Gass, Julian
Boca Juniors

1886Alvarez, Felipe
1328Axon, Juan Cruz

Total 45

Damas Sub-19
Alvear Club

1377Mariño, Naomí



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-19
Alvear Club

1258Takahashi, Brisa C.
Sociedad Hebraica

 462Lifschitz, Yael
River Plate

1210Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
1500Frias Paz, Luciana G.

Libre
1300Gimenez Casasola, Malena
 800Iglesias, Valentina
 950Palamedi, Uma

Macabi
1240Gitelman, Lorena

Fenix
1154Castellano, Sophia Liz
 898Perez Mazzarello, Julia
 924Perez Mazzarello, Malena

Spin TDM
 489Sartor, Agostina

Boca Juniors
1174Perez Eraso, Giuliana

Total 14

Cab Sub-17
Alvear Club

1268Maldonado, Romeo
1001Santa Cruz, Tomas E.

River Plate
2400Asmu, Agustín
1353Kozicki, Theo

Top Minc
 893Caro Ruiz, Benjamin

Ferrocarril Oeste
1551Khazandjian, Luciano

Peretz
2212Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty
1323Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar
1557Müller, Malik

TMR
 601Amigo, Nicolas

1937Bianchini, Ignacio



Jugador Puntos
  

07/05/25

Inscriptos Torneo SSRegional-Menores
Club

Cab Sub-17
TMR

2302Crimaldi, Francisco
2551Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
2305Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
 715Milan, Tomas

2117Nakagama, Alan Jun
1733Perlov, Lucas

GTM
1550Agüero, Renzo Gaspar
1650Dominguez, Agustin A.
1791Lehner, Facundo

CASA de Padua
 957Simonetti, Matias

La Patriada
1928Marcial, Luca Valentino

Tigre TDM
1595Saisi, Tobias

Ateneo de Versailles
1713Bustos, Ivan E.
1163Monti, Federico

Jorge Newbery TDM
1388Pollini, Emiliano

Astros Fulgor VC
 837Lecito, Maximo

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 837Buk, Manuel

1147Gass, Julian
Boca Juniors

1886Alvarez, Felipe
Studio Ping Pong

 892Gonzalez, Thiago
Total 31

Total inscriptos torneo 208


